
COMM NW COR OF SEC, RUN E 1238.8
CONT E 371.44 FT, S'LY 1384.28 F
RR, NW ALONG RR 411.81 FT, N 119

WILSON ALAN
2776 NW NASH RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

20-3S-16-02199-000
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GRANTEE:

HARVEY E OYER III AS 

ALAN WILSON

1217/2432 7/12/2011 PR U I 19 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARVEY E OYER III AS 

ALAN WILSON
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2020HX Base Yr

2776 NW NASH RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 907 90.7920 101.69 92,233 1962 1962 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 806

BAS 806 100 806 53,275

UOP 24 20 5 330

UOP 48 20 10 661

UOP 52 20 10 661

USP 216 35 76 5,023

1,146 907 59,951

BAS= W13 USP= N12 W18 S12 E18$ W18 S26 UOP= S4 E12 N4 W12$
E12 UOP= S4 E6 N4 W6$ E6 UOP= S4 E13 N4 W13$ E13 N26$.

BAS
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26

12 6 13

26
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18

12

18
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12

4

12

UOP4

6

4

6

UOP4

13

4

13

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 500

6 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 26 26 1.00 UT 10,816.00 10,816.00 100 2023 2022 100 10,816

7 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 26 26 1.00 UT 11,492.00 11,492.00 100 2023 2022 100 11,492

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 4,000

9 0083 DOCK-LAKE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 11.50 11.50 100 2023 2022 74 9

28,917

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.80 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 61,200

2 9520 C LAKE 100 00 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 25.00 25.00 100


